11.06.2023 - 11.06.2023

Klubbmesterskap Jaktfelt

23JF1106

LISENS: Hedrum JFL

11.06.2023 15:31

Resultatliste totalt med finaler

Navn
Michael Sebastian Eriksen Molan

Patrick Moland

Leif Magne Saga
Jargen Fjeere

Marte Granli Saga
Jarle Hansen
Morten Abrahamsen

Kristoffer Fjeere

© 00 N O U A~ W N P

Jorgen Granli Saga

Forening
Hedrum Jfl

Hedrum Jfl
Hedrum Jfl
Hedrum Jfl
Hedrum JFL
Hedrum Jfl
Hedrum Jfl
Hedrum Jfl
Hedrum JFL

Klasse Hoved 1

A
A
A
A
D1
B
JC
JC
D1

146
144
144
142
126
127
109

99
122

25
25
23
19
21
19
23
17

0

2 Finale Totalt

50
46
46
44
46
40
35
34

8

L RIGHDEIEL

196
190
190
186
172
167
144
133
130

Sidelav 1

Komm.

e.o.

e.0.



